







ECA Higher Education Courses and Price List - 2025 International Onshore Fees

International - Onshore student fees							
CRICOS Code	Course	CRICOS Duration (Years)	Units	Regular Tuition Fee Per Unit	Total Regular Tuition Fee	Unit Fee for first 1 EFTSL	Post Scholarship Total Tuition fee
MAPIC ADADACTE: KYTENATIONAL COLLEGE	Asia Pacific International College (APIC), CRICOS Provid SYD, MEL, BNE	er No 03048	BD - PR	V12007 Institute	e of Higher Edu	cation a	picollege.edu.a
Business	Courses UG						
085156K	Diploma of Business	1	8	\$2,750.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$18,000.00
085157J	Bachelor of Business	3	24	\$2,750.00	\$66,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$54,000.00
Business	Courses PG						
107334M	Graduate Certificate in Business Management	0.67	4	\$4,100.00	\$16,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00
107333A	Graduate Diploma of Business Management	1	8	\$4,100.00	\$32,800.00	\$3,400.00	\$27,200.00
107332B	Master of Business Administration	2	12	\$4,100.00	\$49,200.00	\$3,400.00	\$40,800.00
IT Course	es UG						
108728G	Bachelor of Information Technology	3	24	\$2,750.00	\$66,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$54,000.00
IT Course	es PG						
110145A	Graduate Certificate in Information Technology	0.5	3	\$4,100.00	\$12,300.00	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00
108729F	Master of Information Technology	2	12	\$4,100.00	\$49,200.00	\$3,400.00	\$40.800.00
	fanagement Courses PG	_		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	, 10,20000	70,1000	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
066176G	Graduate Certificate in Project Management	0.67	4	\$4,100.00	\$16,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00
066177G	Graduate Diploma of Project Management	1	8	\$4,100.00	\$32,800.00	\$3,400.00	\$27,200.00
077591B	Master of Project Management and Business	2	12	\$4,100.00	\$49,200.00	\$3,400.00	\$40.800.00
077331B			12	ψ4,100.00	ψ+3,200.00		ψ+0,000.00
CRICOS Code	Course	CRICOS Duration (Years)	Units	Regular Tuition Fee Per Unit	Total Regular Tuition Fee	Unit Fee for first 1 EFTSL	Post Scholarship Total Tuition fee
ECA COLLEGE OF HEALTH SCIENCES	ECA College of Health Sciences (CHS), CRICOS Provider SYD, BNE	No. 03932J	- PRV1	4334 Institute o	f Higher Educat	ion	chs.edu.a
106939A	Graduate Certificate in Health Management	0.67	3	\$4,100.00	\$16,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$10,200.00
106940H	Graduate Diploma in Health Management	1	6	\$4,100.00	\$24,300.00		
106941G	Master of Health Management	2	12	\$4,100.00	\$49,200.00	\$3,400.00	\$40,800.00
CRICOS Code	Course	CRICOS Duration (Years)	Units	Regular Tuition Fee Per Unit	Total Regular Tuition Fee	Unit Fee for first 1 EFTSL	Post Scholarshi Total Tuition fe
Heli Hors soccurs soccurs is continue	Higher Education Leadership Institute (HELI), CRICOS Provider No. 03845H - PRV14266 Institute of Higher Education heli.ed						
111803H	Graduate Certificate in Research Methods	0.5	4	\$5,900.00	\$23,600.00	\$4,900.00	\$19,600.00
111802J	Master of Research	2	-	\$5,900.00	\$70,800.00	\$4,900.00	\$58,800.00
102193D	Graduate Certificate in HE Academic Practice	0.67	4	\$4,100.00	\$16,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00
110068J	Graduate Certificate in eLearning	0.5	4	\$4,100.00	\$16,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$13,600.00
110069H	Graduate Diploma of eLearning	1	8	\$4,100.00	\$32,800.00	\$3,400.00	\$27,200.00
102291B	Master of eLearning	2	11	\$4,100.00	\$49,200.00	\$3,400.00	\$40,800.00

Trimesters: APIC, CHS and HELI use a trimester model. This allows students to either study a full-time study load and take a study break (if they have enough time left on their CoE) or distribute their study load across the trimesters to reduce the study and financial burden each study period.

Payment Due Dates: after payment of the tuition deposit and in each following study period, APIC, CHS and HELI students have the opportunity to pay their fees in 4 instalments. This means that students who distribute their study load across the trimesters can make 12 small payments across the year.

Fees displayed are relevant to 2025 and are subject to change. Fees a student are charged each study period are based on the student's study load each study period. Fees applicable as of 25 September 2024.

